Position

Food Service Site Manager
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Department

T.Burke Cafeteria
T.Burke Cafeteria
T.Burke Cafeteria
T.Burke Cafeteria
T.Burke Cafeteria

Total Wages

$23,218
$23,184
$21,210
$7,335
$275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,365
$13,770
$18,101
$159
$6



