Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Site Manager		Wasco Union Elementary	T.Burke Cafeteria	\$23,218	\$16,365
Food Service Assistant		Wasco Union Elementary	T.Burke Cafeteria	\$23,184	\$13,770
Food Service Assistant		Wasco Union Elementary	T.Burke Cafeteria	\$21,210	\$18,101
Food Service Assistant		Wasco Union Elementary	T.Burke Cafeteria	\$7,335	\$159
Food Service Assistant		Wasco Union Elementary	T.Burke Cafeteria	\$275	\$6